
Direction: Consett

86 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16B bus Time Schedule
Consett Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 06:49-22:35

16B bus Info
Direction: Consett
Stops: 86
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

The 16B bus line (Consett) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Consett: 06:49-22:35(2) Durham: 06:17-22:03(3) Stanley: 20:25-21:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16B bus station near you and find out when is the next 16B bus arriving.

16B bus time schedule & line map

Consett Get The App16B Line

Bus Station Stand F, Durham

Millburngate Stand B, Durham

County Hall, Durham

Dryburn Hospital - Old Entrance, Durham

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

Sacriston Road - New College, Framwellgate Moor

Lane Ends, Sacriston

Findon Lodge, Sacriston

Findon Hilltop, Sacriston

Findon Hill Post Box, Sacriston

Crossroads - Durham Road, Sacriston

Post Office, Sacriston

Greenwells Garage, Sacriston

Rc Church, Sacriston

Lingey Close, Sacriston

Cross Lane, Daisy Hill

Melbourne Villas, Daisy Hill

Front Street, Daisy Hill

Crossroads, Edmondsley

Braeside, Edmondsley

Grange Villa Road End, Blackhouse

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Consett
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-16b-North_East-2104-1848938-169996074-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D169996074%26li%3D7310459%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D169996074%26li%3D7310459%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_16B_Consett_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_16B_Consett_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Beechville Club, Blackhouse

Claytonville, Blackhouse

Charlaw Inn, Blackhouse

Church, Craghead

County School, Craghead

Punch Bowl, Craghead

Garden Terrace, Bloemfontein

Aged Miners Homes, Bloemfontein

St Stephen's Church, South Stanley

Durham Road, South Stanley

Avon Road - Durham Road, South Stanley

Avon Road, South Stanley

Avon Road - Tyne Road, South Stanley

Tyne Rd East - Hollyhill Gdns West, South Stanley

South Moor Rc School, South Stanley

Hustledown - Tyne Road, South Moor

Hustledown - Southfields, South Moor

Poplar Street, South Moor

Rydal Avenue, South Moor

Park Road, South Moor

Arch - Park Road, South Moor

Civic Hall, Stanley

Stanley Bus Station Stand D, Stanley

Stanley Bus Station Stand J, Stanley

Arch - Eden Terrace, South Moor

Oxhill Crossings, South Moor

Ely Terrace, New Kyo

Sandhole Club, New Kyo

Shield Row Lane, New Kyo

Prospect Terrace, New Kyo

South View - Watsons Garage, Annfield Plain

Durham Road, Annfield Plain

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Consett
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Consett


Front Street, Annfield Plain

Fines Terrace, Annfield Plain

Library, Catchgate

Crown And Thistle, Catchgate

Annfield Terr - Caloways, Catchgate

North Road-Carrmyers, Harelaw

Bank Top, Harelaw

St Patricks Church, Harelaw

Lily Gardens, Flint Hill

Prince Of Wales, Flint Hill

Mountsett Garage - West, Flint Hill

Ewehurst Road, Flint Hill

Ewehurst Gardens, Flint Hill

Derwent View Terrace, Dipton

Manor, Dipton

Collierley School, Dipton

Church, Dipton

Swinburne Terrace, Dipton

High Stables, Dipton

Brooms Avenue Road End, Leadgate

Church, Leadgate

Old Eden Colliery, Leadgate

Pont Head Estate - Tweed Avenue, Leadgate

Pont Head Estate - Tunstall Grove, Leadgate

Watling Street, Leadgate

Opposite Co-Op, Leadgate

Front Street, Leadgate

Leadgate Rd Service Station, Consett

Adult Training Centre, Consett

Grove Cottage, Consett

Number One Roundabout, Consett

Leisure Centre-Academy, Consett



Direction: Durham

86 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16B bus Time Schedule
Durham Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 06:17-22:03

16B bus Info
Direction: Durham
Stops: 86
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

Consett Bus Station Stand B, Consett

Consett Bus Station Stand B, Consett

Leisure Centre-Academy, Consett

Number One Roundabout, Consett

Grove Cottage, Consett

Adult Training Centre, Consett

Leadgate Rd Service Station, Consett

Front Street, Leadgate

Watling Street, Leadgate

Pont Head Estate - Tunstall Grove, Leadgate

Pont Head Estate - Tweed Avenue, Leadgate

Old Eden Colliery, Leadgate

Church, Leadgate

Brooms Avenue Road End, Leadgate

High Stables, Dipton

Swinburne Terrace, Dipton

Church, Dipton

Collierley School, Dipton

Manor, Dipton

Derwent View Terrace, Dipton

Ewehurst Gardens, Flint Hill

Ewehurst Road, Flint Hill

Mountsett Garage - West, Flint Hill

Prince Of Wales, Flint Hill

North Road, Flint Hill

Lily Gardens, Flint Hill

St Patricks Church, Harelaw

Bank Top, Harelaw

North Road-Carrmyers, Harelaw

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Durham


Annfield Terr - Caloways, Catchgate

Crown And Thistle, Catchgate

Library, Catchgate

Fines Terrace, Annfield Plain

Front Street, Annfield Plain

Tesco, Annfield Plain

Durham Road, Annfield Plain

South View - Watsons Garage, Annfield Plain

Prospect Terrace, New Kyo

Shield Row Lane, New Kyo

Sandhole Club, New Kyo

Ely Terrace, New Kyo

Oxhill Crossings, South Moor

Arch - Eden Terrace, South Moor

Civic Hall, Stanley

Stanley Bus Station Stand G, Stanley

Arch - Park Road, South Moor

Park Road, South Moor

Rydal Avenue, South Moor

Arcadia, South Moor

Poplar Street, South Moor

Hustledown - Southfields, South Moor

South Moor Rc School, South Stanley

Tyne Rd East - Hollyhill Gdns West, South Stanley

Avon Road - Tyne Road, South Stanley

Avon Road, South Stanley

Avon Road - Durham Road, South Stanley

Durham Road, South Stanley

St Stephen's Church, South Stanley

Aged Miners Homes, Bloemfontein

Garden Terrace, Bloemfontein

Punch Bowl, Craghead



Direction: Stanley

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16B bus Time Schedule
Stanley Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

County School, Craghead

Church, Craghead

Charlaw Inn, Blackhouse

Claytonville, Blackhouse

Beechville Club, Blackhouse

Grange Villa Road End, Blackhouse

Braeside, Edmondsley

Crossroads, Edmondsley

Front Street, Daisy Hill

Melbourne Villas, Daisy Hill

Cross Lane, Daisy Hill

Lingey Close, Sacriston

Rc Church, Sacriston

Greenwells Garage, Sacriston

Findon Hill Post Box, Sacriston

Findon Hilltop, Sacriston

Findon Lodge, Sacriston

Lane Ends, Sacriston

Sacriston Road - New College, Framwellgate Moor

Blackie Boy, Durham

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

Dryburn Hospital - Old Entrance, Durham

County Hall, Durham

St Leonards School, Durham

Wharton Park, Durham

Bus Station Stand F, Durham

Bus Station Stand F, Durham

Millburngate Stand B, Durham

County Hall, Durham

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310387/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stanley


Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 20:25-21:30

16B bus Info
Direction: Stanley
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 30 min
Line Summary:

Dryburn Hospital - Old Entrance, Durham

Aykley Heads - For University Hospital, Durham

Sacriston Road - New College, Framwellgate Moor

Lane Ends, Sacriston

Findon Lodge, Sacriston

Findon Hilltop, Sacriston

Findon Hill Post Box, Sacriston

Crossroads - Durham Road, Sacriston

Post Office, Sacriston

Greenwells Garage, Sacriston

Rc Church, Sacriston

Lingey Close, Sacriston

Cross Lane, Daisy Hill

Melbourne Villas, Daisy Hill

Front Street, Daisy Hill

Crossroads, Edmondsley

Braeside, Edmondsley

Grange Villa Road End, Blackhouse

Beechville Club, Blackhouse

Claytonville, Blackhouse

Charlaw Inn, Blackhouse

Church, Craghead

County School, Craghead

Punch Bowl, Craghead

Garden Terrace, Bloemfontein

Aged Miners Homes, Bloemfontein

St Stephen's Church, South Stanley

Durham Road, South Stanley

Avon Road - Durham Road, South Stanley

Avon Road, South Stanley

Avon Road - Tyne Road, South Stanley

Tyne Rd East - Hollyhill Gdns West, South Stanley

https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310387/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stanley
https://moovitapp.com/north_east-2104/lines/16B/169996074/7310387/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Stanley


16B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

South Moor Rc School, South Stanley

Hustledown - Tyne Road, South Moor

Hustledown - Southfields, South Moor

Poplar Street, South Moor

Rydal Avenue, South Moor

Park Road, South Moor

Arch - Park Road, South Moor

Civic Hall, Stanley

Stanley Bus Station Stand G, Stanley


